
Sat, Oct 11 - Halloween 
      Costume Sale 

Sat, Oct 25 - Spotlight 
       Spooktacular 

December
Sat, Dec 13 - Holiday
Fundraiser & Open House

Mon, Dec 15 -20 - Parent
Participation Week

Mon, Dec 22- Jan 3 -
Closed, Winter Break

Mon, Jan 5 -10 - Costume
Measurment Week

February
Mon, Feb 9 - 14 - Love Your
Body Week

Mon, Feb 16 -21 - Closed,
Mid-Winter Break

Mon, Jan 5 -  Classes
Resume

Fri, Jan 16- Registration
Closes

January

Sat, Jan 10 - Auditions

March
Mon, March 2 - Summer
Enrollment Opens

April
Mon, April 6 - 16 - Closed,
Spring Break

May
Fri, May 15 - 16 - Picture Day

Sat, May 23 -25 - Closed,
Memorial Day Weekend

June
Performance Season - 

      Dates Coming Soon!

Sat, Sept 6 - Classes Begin

October
Mon, Nov 17 - 22 - Gratitude 

      Week

November

Mon, Nov 24 - 29 - Closed,
Thanksgiving Break

September

Mon, Sept 29 - Sat, Oct 4 -
Bring a Friend Week

Mon, Oct 27 - Nov 1 - Bring a 
      Friend & Costume Week

2025-2026 
Season

Calendar


